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TIBES

Cubed meat, spicy/mild or dry stirred of your choice, sautéed at extra high heat
+ onions + bell peppers + rosemary + house salad + reqular injera

Lamb 19.75 Chicken 16.99 Beef 18.75
KITFO*

Ethiopian styled tartar fresh minced lean beef-+mitmita-+spices +clarified butter
+kitchen made cottage cheese. Rare, medium or well done your choice

Normal 18.50 PanAfrican: Collard Green Afuna: Garlic Dulet: Pepper +
+Cheese 20.50 +Pepper+0Onion 20.50 Onion 20.50

FIR FIR

Your choice Meat or Veg +bits of injera+berbere sauce+homemade cottage cheese
+ pita bread or regular injera

Vegetarian14  Beef18.75 Chicken 16.75 Qunta/Beef Jerky 16.75  Lamb19.75
RICE
Your choice Meat or Veg+ house salad-+served with balsamic rice
Vegetarian 14 Beef Tibes 18.75 Chicken Tibes 16.99 Lamb Tibes 19.75
SIDES
Vegetarian5.50  Meats 7.50 Rice 4.50 InjeraReg 1 InjeraGF2  Pita 1.50
CHEESE HOMEMADE
Homemade cottage cheese 4.50  Collard greens+ Cheese 5.50  Spicy homemade cottage cheese 5.50
SAUCES
Koch-Kocha: Datha: Awaze: Stuffed Jalapenos Humus:
Serrano pepper +spices  Bird’s eye chillies+ spices  Berebere+spices Tomato+-onion-+emon (hickpeas+Tahini
DESSERT
BAKLAVA 5.50 TIRAMISU 5.50 TEFF CARROT CAKE: 5.75
Filo dough +walnuts+ butter+  Cocoa + espresso -+ mascarpone cheese +  Plant butter & cheese + teff flour + carrot+
sugar honey-+ cinnamon -+clove eqq +ladyfinger applesauce +flax seed spices
(Gluten & Dairy free)
BEVERAGES COLD
FRESH JUICE ey HOT
Ethiopian spris juice Fanta 3 Coffee Traditional Ethiopian Small
(Papaya + Mango + Dr Pepoer 3 Pot (fortwo guests) 9
Strawberry + Avocados + ) pp Coffee Traditional Ethiopian Large
Honey) 6.75 D'et Coke 3 Pot (for four guests) 15
Ginger Ale 3 Tea Spicy 3
Lemonade 3 Espresso 3.5
Cranberry 3 Macchiato 4
Fuze Tea Raspberry 3 Lattect
Bottle Soda Drinks 3.5
Juice Bottle 3.5
Perrier 3
Bottled water 2

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS
ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.




